SETEBOS-2S
V 1. 16; p. 1
Ethernet/GSM/RS232/485/IO/TH
control and measurement center
with automation control functions
• 1x 10/100Mbit/s Ethernet, GSM - management/
monitoring
• 1-wire interface for external sensors, temperature,

• T/H-2 sensor T/H sensor – cable length 2m (possibility of connecting up to two sensors)
• REL48 External relay with DIN rail mounting bracket for controlling 230V devices (48V coil)
• REL230 External 230V voltage detection relay with DIN rail mounting bracket
• Sensor-Z Flood sensor
• Sensor-O Side reed switch - magnetic sensor
List of suggested power supplies for BITSTREAM devices
Power supply designation
Output voltage
range
Nominal output
power
Operating
temperature
C-standard
T-industrial DC IN
ZAS-24-25-WC 24V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-48-25-WC 48V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-24-25-SC 24V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-48-25-SC 48V 25 0°C ~ +50°C
ZAS-24-20-RT 24V 20 -20°C ~ +70°C
ZAS-24-40-RT 24V 40 -20°C ~ +70°C
Legend of markings: W – plug-in; S – standalone ; R – for DIN rail
Copyright © BitStream S.A.
All rights reserved. Specifications may
change during device development.